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Number

55055
4243
9462
4816
8357
9310

46
4465
6162
5103

Number

6072
4521
4106
8873
5773
5756
5850
9128
8020
5350
1983
5603
5205
9211
3710
1962
6157
9476

N Z King Salmon Winter Series 2017

Division 1
Yacht

Bluebird
Free Radical
Flying Tiger
Slingshot
Midnight
Khamsin
The Fox
Flying Fox
Satellite Spy
High Society

Division 2
Yacht

Maclntosh
Paperchase
D'Edge
Imagine It
Joint Effort
Sirrah

Prime Suspect

Bump n Grind
Bavaria
Acquiesce

Welcome Home

Fiesta
BlazeAway
Raconteur
Ricochet
Settimio
Excel

On Appro

Race :
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Race:
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Total

11
12
14
28
29
35
36
38
39

Total

11
15
20
24
29
29
29
47
47
50
51
51
54
54
55
55
57
64



